

MAC Case No. 07 of 2023
Present : Sri Somak Das, Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal, FTC No 1, Purulia

Order No. 27 dated 13.03.2026

Today is the date fixed for acceptance of show cause.

Claimant namely Shakuntala Mahato present by filing hazira.

Show cause has already been filed by the Claimant.

Heard Considered.

Show cause is accepted.

Requisite has already file by the Claimant upon O.P No.2 issue the same at once.

The case is adjourned.

Fix **02.06.2026** for S/R and appearance.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Sd/-

Judge MAC Tribunal,
Fast Track Court No.1, Purulia.

Sd/-

Judge MAC Tribunal,
Fast Track Court No.1, Purulia.